NEU GIDA MUHENDILIGi BOLUMU
2020-2021 YILI BiTIRME ODEVi
DANISMANLIK LISTESI

PROF. DR. SELMAN TURKER

PROF. DR. NERMIN BIiLGICLi

DOG. DR. AHMET UNVER

17010051004
16010051069
17010051048
17010051057
17010051023
17010051008

BENGI CETIN

FATMA GUL SALIM
FATIMAIYICORA

GIZEM ATILLA

DUYGU KARANFILOGLU
AYBUKE NUR YAVAS

17010051064
17010051024
18010051030
17010051033
17010051029
17010051036

MELDA ALTIPARMAK
ZEYNEP GAYE BALIM
TUMERKAN ARIKOGLU
AYSENUR OZDAMAR
GULISTAN BORTUK
HATICE IREM AKBULUT

17010051045
17010051030
17010051034
16010051017
17010051055
17010051009
17010051050

MUSTAFA UNAL
MUSTAFA KIRKISLA
ARZU ARSLAN

KUBRA ERDOGAN
SILA GECER

SAFIYE ISIK

MEHMET FATiH KOSE

DOG.DR. DERYA ARSLAN DANACIOGLU

DOC. DR. NiLGUN ERTAS

DOC. DR. M. KURSAT DEMIR

17010051073
17010051039
17010051016
17010051003
17010051054
17010051019
17010051053

DERVISE KARAARSLAN
HILAL KOKLU

FATMANUR KUCUKKILING
SEYHAN NUR YiGiT

ASLI 0z

FATMA CUCE

MUAZ DAMAR

17010051025
18010051029
17010051042
17010051001
18010051033
17010051052
17010051026

DILARA MEMI$

SULTAN KURTULAN
KUBRA NUR YUKSEL
ILEYDA BAYRAKCI
BETUL iSKACIRMAZ
SUMEYYE CALISKAN
BEYZA NUR GUZELKAYA

17010051020
17010051047
17010051012
17010051038
18010051031
17010051032
17010051007

BURCU NUR CAGLAR

NAZMIYE NUR KUCUKKARAMAN
SUMEYYE COSAR

BURCU ES

METIN CAKIR

AZIZE KIRAT

BUSRA BOZLAK

DR. OGR. UYESi DURMUS SERT

DR. OGR. UYESi iISMAIL TONTUL

DR. OGR. UYESi DIDEM SANVER AKBAS

17010051040
17010051027
17010051010
17010051046
17010051056
17010051049
18010051001

SEYMA ALTUNTAS

SADIYE BIRGUL

ESMA NUR TURKER

YILDIZ AY

ESMA BULUT

YAGMUR YUKSEL

SERIFE SENAY KUCUKDAGLI

16010051004
17010051022
19010051018
17010051017
17010051070
17010051063
17010051014

SIDDIKA MUCURLU
HANDAN YAYLA
BEYZA EKIN AKKOYUN
HALIME BUGDAY
FATMA NUR AKTAS
GULNAZ NUR OKYAY
AYSE NUR SAK

18010051032
17010051031
17010051051
17010051002
17010051015
18010051034
17010051043
16010051043

MUHAMMED DEMIR

HATICE KUBRA ACABAY
AYSENUR CIGDEM BOYNERGIL
SEDA DOGAN

SIDAR YALNIZ

RANA CAGLAR

ZEHRA USLU

DOGAN YILDIZ




